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Surprise Creek Fire
ID-IPF-000357

Fire Progression Map
July 27 through September 1, 2018
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BURN PERIOD GROWTH (ac) TOTAL ACRES
JUL 27 -AUG 10 865 865
AUG 11- 12 607 1,472
AUG 13 99 1,571
AUG 14 - 15 363 1,934
AUG 16 - 18 371 2,305
AUG 19 - 20 198 2,503
AUG 21 128 2,631
AUG 22 104 2,735
AUG 23 195 2,930
AUG 24 98 3,028
AUG 25 - 27 93 3,121
AUG 28 16 3,137
AUG 29 6 3,143
AUG 30 12 3,155
AUG 31 9 3,164
SEP 1 21 3,185
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